ty, Indiana, to-wit;
Commencing forty-four (44) feet east or the

southwest cornertH in-lot number two hun-

dred and forty-ulne(249 1n theOity of Decatur;

running thoncs north one hundred and twenty

(120) I’eet.parrailel with the west llneof said lot

two hundred and forty-nine (249); thence east

twent-two (22' feet; thenceaouih parallel with

said first lino one hundred and tW‘ nty (120)

feet: thence wqst parnillei with Monroe street

twenty-two (22) feet to th ' place of beginning.
John C. T. G say rd.

Application for Liquor Licence.

[...]

Berne, Adams county, Indiana, to-wit:

Commencing twenty (20) ieet west of the

northe.ist corner of lot number two in the

town of Berne, Adams county, Indiana, sec-

tion four (4,) township twenty-live (25,) north

range fourteen (It) east; thenceruuningsouth
one hundred and thirty-two (132) feet; thence

west twontv-six (26) feet; thence north one

hundred and thirty-two(13i) feet; thence east

twenty-six feet to the place of beginning.
Eugenic Akschuimann, Applicant.

February 1, 1895. 46-4

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

Piles Cured at Home.

I will be a’ the Miesse House Decatur